Year

Beginning Total Reserve Balance

Total Employer Contributions
Total Participant Contributions
Total Contributions

Total Plan Expenses

Interest on Reserves
Net Cashflow

Ending Available Balance
(Reserve Ending Balance)
Total Target Reserve

Ending Reserve - Target Reserve

Ending Balance as a Percent of Claims

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
90,175,905 53,539,241 14,228,342  (35,622,998) (97,598,717) (173,478,860) (271,068,558) (389,840,479) (532,962,399) (704,000,015) (906,962,403)
292,296,478 321,096,278 345,178,498 371,066,886 398,896,902 428,814,170 460,975233 495548375 532,714,503 572,668,091 615,618,198
118,994,506 126.169.075 135.300,895 145236711 155911996 167,382,056 179,706,340 192,948,753  207.177.986 222,467,880  238,897.808
411,290,984 447,265,353 480,479,393 516,303,597 554,808,899 596,196,226 640,681,573 688,497,128 739,892,480 795135971 854,516,006
448,295,930 486,955,951 530,722,204 578,682,920 631,105,159 688,408,079 751,050,369 819,533,993 894,408,271 976,274,359 1,065,790,149
368,282 379,699 391,470 403,605 416,117  (5,377,845)  (8,403,125)  (12,085055)  (16,521,834)  (21,824,000)  (28,115,835)

(36,636,664)

(39,310,899)

(49,851,341)

(61,975,718) (75,880,144)

(97,589,697)

(118,771,922)

(143,121,920)

(171,037,616)

(202,962,388)  (239,389,978)

53,639,241

14,228,342

(35,622,998)

(97,598,717) (173,478,860)

(271,068,558)

(389,840,479)

(532,962,399)

(704,000,015)

(906,962,403) (1,146,352,381)

67,244,389

(13,705,148)

11.9%

73,043,393

(58,815,050)

2.9%

79,608,331

(115,231,329)

-6.7%

86,802,438 94,665,774

(184,401,155) (268,144,634)

-16.9% -27.5%

103,261,212

(374,329,769)

-39.4%

112,657,555

(502,498,035)

-51.9%

122,930,099

(655,892,498)

-65.0%

134,161,241

146,441,154 159,868,522

(838,161,256) (1,053,403,557) (1,306,220,904)

-718.7%

-92.9% -107.6%



